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QUOTE TABULATION FORM BID

TITLE:

Informal Bid Request

Four New AWD Utility Police Interceptors or Equal

BID
NO.:

DUE
101413 DATE:

GILA COUNTY

~y ﬁ/\/;
d

11-20-13/11:00 A.M.

BIDDER FIRM NAME

BID AMOUNT

COMMENTS

Horne Dodge (Bill Stallings)
bill@hornedodge.com
928-425-3283

No BdD

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

McSpadden Ford (Roger Wielenga)
mcspaddensales@cableone.net
928-425-4491

23 02 31\

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Steve Coury Ford (Ray Vela)
ray.vela@stevecoury.com
928-978-8375

I WL C P

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Chapman Auto Center (Lynn Waters)
LynnWaters@chapmanchoice.com
928-474-5261

NO 2D

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Brown & Brown Chevrolet (Don Carter)
carterd@autonation.com

NO B

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Watson Chevrolet, Inc. (Farren)
farrenk@watsonchevrolet.com
520-918-6376

No B

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Midco Sales Truck and Trailer (Jim Kerwin)
jim@midcosales.com
480-999-0607 ext 702

NO BD

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Sands Chevrolet (Ernest)
ehickman_1125@yahoo.com
623-931-9331

NO BD

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

Midway Chevrolet Isuzu (Gregg Ball)
Gball@Vtaig.com
602-733-2251

NOo DD

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

LOmMN 550D

)[-20-13




Thorobred Chevrolet (Todd)
tfessenden.thorobredchevrolet@contactdealer.com

Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

480-899-0131 ND B
Globe Auto Sales (Tricia)
triciagrayl@hotmail.com D B Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.
928-425-2720
Berge Ford (Richard)
rlewis@bergeford.com 3,710\ \ Emailed 11-7-13 at 2:08 P.M.

480-241-9249




